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List of ornamental shrubs, palms, cycads, bamboos and bulbous plants to be procured

Sl.No.

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Shrubs

Hibiscus sp. (all typres)

Bougainvillea sp. (all types)

Ixora sp.

Jasminum sp.

Berleria sp.

Tabernaemontqna sp

Buddleia sp.

Gardeniajasminoides

Nerium (Oleander sp.)

10. Pentassp.

1 1. Polyscias

12. Acalypha sp.

13. Kopsiafruiticosa

14. Clerodendron

15. Tree peonies

16. Hydrangea

17. Angel's Trumpet (Brugmansia sp.)

18. Lilac (Syringasp.)

19. Camellia

20. Thujaoccidentalis

21. Fairy Duster (Callianclraeriophylla)

22. Feathery cassia (Senna artemisioides)

23. Firecracker fl or.l.er (Justiciarizzinii)

24. Azalea (Rhododendror sp.)

25. Lagerstroemia

26. Bottlebrush

27. European box plant (Buxuz sp.)

28. Juniperus sp.

29. Laurel (Aucubasp.)

Ornamental Palms and
Cycads
Sago palm (Cycasrevoluta)

Butterfly palm

(Dypsislutescens)

Broadleaf palm

(Rhapisexcelsa)

Majesty palm

(Ravenearivularis)

Polaris palm

(Asterogynemartiana)

Pygmy Date Palm

Latania Palm

Clustered Fishtail palm
(Caryotamitis)

Ruffled fan palm
(Licualagrandis)

Ornamental Bamboos

Bqmbusanutans

Bambusa nana

Bambusa multiplex

Ivory bamboo

Bulbous plants

Heliconiasp.

Canna sp.

Hedychium ssp.

Scandoxussp.

Hippeastrum (Amarylli s sp.)

Day Lily (Hemerocallis sp.)

Bird of paradise

Alstroemeria

Sl.No.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39

40.

41.

42.

I

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49

50
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